Aperitifs

Cinzano rosso
Martini- rosso,
Martini-Bianco
Camepari
Aperol

Sherry

Tio Pepe

400
400
400
400
400

400

Cockburn’s Ruby

Our Standard measure is 30 ml, We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

Port

400



Roberto Cavalli
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ciroc

Star Of Bombay
Monkey 47
Hendricks
Jodhpur Gin
Bombay sapphire

1000
900
900
850

900
850
800
700
600

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

Vodka

Ketel One
Absolut
Stolichnaya
Beluga

Beefeater
Tanqueray No.I0
Gordons

600
600
550
600

600
600
600



Bacardi gran reserve
Bacardi Ocho
Bacardi black
Bacardi Carta blanca

Tequila

Camino Real Blanco 400
Sauza Silver 400
Sauza Gold 400
Patron Silver 500
Patron Reposado 1200
Rum/Rhum
1000
675 Bacardi anejo curato
400 Captain Morgan
400 Havana Club Anejo

Our Standard measure is 30 ml, We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

500
400
400



Cognac

Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 600 Martell XO 1200

Remy Martin Louis XIlII 13000

Cognac beyond compare-- blended from 1200 eaux de vie, some-more than a century old, making it undoubtedly the world’s finest

Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s No.7 500
Jim Beam 500

Our Standard measure is 30 ml, We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Glenkinchie 12 years
The Glenlivet 12 years
The Glenlivet 15 years
The Glenlivet 18 years
Glenmorangie 10 years
Laphroaig 10 years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich |5 years
Glenfiddich 18 years
Scapa

Longmorn

Talisker 10 years
Aberlour 16 years
Aberlour 18 years
Balvenie 12 Years
Craigellachie 13 Years
Craigellachie 17 Years
Aultmore 12 Years

Single Malts & Scotch

800
700
950
1250
800

800

700

950
1250
1800
1800

750
1800

2200
850
800
1000
1600

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

] W Black Label

] W Gold Label

] W Blue Label

Oban 14 Years

Cardhu 12 Years

Monkey Shoulder

J&B Rare

Ballentine’s

Dewar’s White label
Dewar’s White Label |12yrs
Dewar’s White Label |5yrs
Dewar’s White Label 18yrs
Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Regal 18 years

Fuji Sanroku

Royal Salute

JW Double Black

650
950
1800
800
800
650
500
500
500
700
950
1250
650
1000
1250
2250
550



Caol lla 12 Years 800
Dalwhinnie 800 Singleton 18 years 1000

] W Blue Label —King George V 5000
Relish the Johnnie Walker blending style from King George V era.... having blends of rare and prestigious malts
from the Century old Port Ellen and Royal Lochner distilleries

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Cafe Patron
Cointreau
Jagermeister
Baileys Irish Cream
Blue Curagao

Royal Mawalin
Royal Saunf

Liqueur

500
475 Tia Maria 400
450 Kahlua 400
425 Sambuca 400
400

Indian Liqueur

425
425

Our Standard measure is 30 ml, We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Selection of Tea and Coffee

Freshly brewed Lavazza coffee 450 Decaffeinated Lavazza coffee
Tea selection from Newby 450

English Breakfast Infusions

Assam Chamomile

Green Sencha Jasmine

Earl Grey Tusli Ginger

Darjeeling Gold

Masala Tea

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

450

450



Aerated beverages, water and juice

Perrier Sparkling Water 450
Veen still water 660ml 325
Veen still water 330ml 175
Kinley still Water 1000ml 150
Red bull 325
Canned Juices 200
Coke, Diet coke, Coke zero, Sprite 200
Schweppes Soda, Tonic & Ginger Ale 200
Fresh lime soda / water 200

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Kingfisher Ultra
Heineken
Kingfisher
Bira white

Beer

India
India
India
India

600
600
550
550

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Planter’s Punch 900

Bacardi rum, pineapple juice, sweet & sour mix, built up with club soda

Classics Cosmopolitan 900

Vodka, orange liqueur and cranberry juice with citrus

“l only drink champagne when I'm happy,

and when I'm sad. Margarita 900
Sometimes | drink it when I'm alone Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice served in a salt immed glass

. . . also available in kiwi, strawberry, mango and watermelon flavors
When | have company, | consider it obligatory. o, mang
| trifle with it if | am not hungry and drink it when |

Michelada 900
am. . . . ) ., Lager beer, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce and crushed pepper, served
Otherwise | never touch it - unless I'm thirsty. in a salt rimmed glass

-Lily Bollinger Poinsettia 950

Bubbly laced over Cointreau and cranberry juice

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Contemporaries

"I never have more than one drink before dinner.
But | do like that one to be large and very strong
and very cold and very well-made.

This drink is my own invention.

I'm going to patent it when | can think of a good
name.”

Vesper, he thought in his mind....

-James Bond

Leela Welcomes You 900

A floral mix of Dutch vodka, elderflower, citrus finished with sparkling wine

By the Lake 900
A touch of rouge, Tanqueray gin, raspberry puree, egg white and much
love

Make Sense 900
Tanqueray gin lengthened with Chamomile tea, honey, chardonnay
topped up with tonic water

Penicillin 1200
The daily dose. Honey, ginger and lemon combined with Johnnie Walker
Gold Label Reserve, then layered with hints of Talisker single malt

Breakfast at Pichola 900
All things breakfast with Talisker from Isle of Skye

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



The Leela Palace Martini 900
Tradition Meets Modernity

. oy Pomegranate and Ginger Martini 900
Martini’s The ruby-red seeds of the pomegranate delicately
pressed along with the freshly peeled ginger and

“Home is where the Bar is” drenched in vodka

Watermelon and Mint Martini 900

Fresh watermelon extracts shaken with vodka

Agua de Valencia 900
The luscious and succulent Valencian oranges mingled with orange
liqueur and ‘Woda'

Speyside Martini 900

Singleton of Glendullan laced with apricot marmalade in a martini style

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.



Summer Splashes

“Now | take the summer off, relax and | know that at
the end of July we’re going to start another season.”

Jerry Orbach

Vodka Sinensis
Vodka laced over iced tea and orange extract

Soundarya Highball

Replenish and revive while sun sets at the lake with this surprising one

Tropical Sunsets
Shores of Islay, spices from India made at the bar

Green Fairy

Have a boat ride with subtleness of coriander, freshness of cucumber
lifted with sprite

Cucumber and Jalapeno Margarita
Frozen margarita with cucumber and hints of jalapeno

Citrus Punch

Seasonal fresh citrus macerated in vodka and topped up with soda

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

900

900

900

900

900

900



Quencher

“There are two reasons for drinking:

One is when you are thirsty, to cure it,

the other is when you are not thirsty, to prevent
it.”

-Thomas Love Peacock

English Garden Fizz

Fresh mint pressed with citrus and cucumber, topped with tonic water

Aquarius
Fresh ginger, mint muddled and topped up with lemonade

Fresh Ginger Ale

Our own home-made specialty

Not so Mary
Substitute tomato juice with guava Juice with our version of
Virgin Mary

Pineapple & cardamom cooler
Cardamom infused pineapple juice topped up with lemonade

Iced Tea’s
Lemon, Peach, Orange & Cranberry.

Choice of Shakes
Mango, Banana, Strawberry & Vanilla

We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

450

450

450

450

450

450

450
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