Aperitifs

Port

Cinzano rosso	400
Martini- rosso,	400
Martini-Bianco	400
Campari	400
Aperol	400
•	

Cockburn's Ruby

400

Sherry

Tio Pepe

400

Vodka

Roberto Cavalli	1000	Ketel One	600
Grey Goose	900	Absolut	600
Belvedere	900	Stolichnaya	550
Ciroc	850	Beluga	600
	G	in	
Star Of Bombay	900	Beefeater	600
Monkey 47	850	Tanqueray No.10	600
Hendricks	800	Gordons	600
Jodhpur Gin	700		
Bombay sapphire	600		

Tequila

Camino Real Blanco	400
Sauza Silver	400
Sauza Gold	400
Patron Silver	500
Patron Reposado	1200

Rum/Rhum

Bacardi gran reserve	1000		
Bacardi Ocho	675	Bacardi anejo curato	500
Bacardi black	400	Captain Morgan	400
Bacardi Carta blanca	400	Havana Club Anejo	400

Cognac

Remy Martin V.S.O.P. 600 Martell XO 1200

Remy Martin Louis XIII

13000

Cognac beyond compare-- blended from 1200 eaux de vie, some-more than a century old, making it undoubtedly the world's finest

Whiskey

Jack Daniel's No.7500Jim Beam500

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

Single Malts & Scotch

Glenkinchie 12 years	800	J W Black Label	650
The Glenlivet 12 years	700	J W Gold Label	950
The Glenlivet 15 years	950	J W Blue Label	1800
The Glenlivet 18 years	1250	Oban 14 Years	800
Glenmorangie 10 years	800	Cardhu 12 Years	800
Laphroaig 10 years	800	Monkey Shoulder	650
Glenfiddich 12 years	700	J&B Rare	500
Glenfiddich 15 years	950	Ballentine's	500
Glenfiddich 18 years	1250	Dewar's White label	500
Scapa	1800	Dewar's White Label 12yrs	700
Longmorn	1800	Dewar's White Label 15yrs	950
Talisker 10 years	750	Dewar's White Label 18yrs	1250
Aberlour 16 years	1800	Chivas Regal 12 years	650
Aberlour 18 years	2200	Chivas Regal 18 years	1000
Balvenie 12 Years	850	Fuji Sanroku	1250
Craigellachie 13 Years	800	Royal Salute	2250
Craigellachie 17 Years	1000	JW Double Black	550
Aultmore 12 Years	1600	-	

Our Standard measure is 30 ml. We do not levy any service charge. Government taxes as applicable.

Caol lla 12 Years	800		
Dalwhinnie	800	Singleton 18 years	1000

J W Blue Label –King George V 5000

Relish the Johnnie Walker blending style from King George V era.... having blends of rare and prestigious malts from the Century old Port Ellen and Royal Lochner distilleries

Liqueur

Cafe Patrón	500		
Cointreau	475	Tia Maria	400
Jägermeister	4 50	Kahlúa	400
Baileys Irish Cream	425	Sambuca	400
Blue Curacao	400		

Indian Liqueur

Royal Mawalin 425 Royal Saunf 425

Selection of Tea and Coffee

Freshly brewed Lavazza coffee	450	Decaffeinated Lavazza coffee	450
Tea selection from Newby	450		
English Breakfast		Infusions	450
Assam		Chamomile	
Green Sencha		Jasmine	
Earl Grey		Tusli Ginger	
Darjeeling Gold			
Masala Tea			

Aerated beverages, water and juice

Perrier Sparkling Water	450
Veen still water 660ml	325
Veen still water 330ml	175
Kinley still Water 1000ml	150
Red bull	325
Canned Juices	200
Coke, Diet coke, Coke zero, Sprite	200
Schweppes Soda, Tonic & Ginger Ale	200
Fresh lime soda / water	200

Beer

Kingfisher Ultra	India	600
Heineken	India	600
Kingfisher	India	550
Bira white	India	550

Classics

"I only drink champagne when I'm happy, and when I'm sad.
Sometimes I drink it when I'm alone.
When I have company, I consider it obligatory.
I trifle with it if I am not hungry and drink it when I am.

Otherwise I never touch it - unless I'm thirsty."

-Lily Bollinger

Planter's Punch Bacardi rum, pineapple juice, sweet & sour mix, built up with club soda	900
Cosmopolitan Vodka, orange liqueur and cranberry juice with citrus	900
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice served in a salt rimmed glass also available in kiwi, strawberry, mango and watermelon flavors	900
Michelada Lager beer, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce and crushed pepper, served in a salt rimmed glass	900
Poinsettia Bubbly laced over Cointreau and cranberry juice	950

Contemporaries

"I never have more than one drink before dinner. But I do like that one to be large and very strong and very cold and very well-made.

This drink is my own invention.

I'm going to patent it when I can think of a good name."

Vesper, he thought in his mind....

-James Bond

Leela Welcomes You A floral mix of Dutch vodka, elderflower, citrus finished with sparkling wind	900 e
By the Lake A touch of rouge, Tanqueray gin, raspberry puree, egg white and much love	900
Make Sense Tanqueray gin lengthened with Chamomile tea, honey, chardonnay topped up with tonic water	900
Penicillin The daily dose. Honey, ginger and lemon combined with Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve, then layered with hints of Talisker single malt	1200
Breakfast at Pichola All things breakfast with Talisker from Isle of Skye	900

Martini's

"Home is where the Bar is"

The Leela Palace Martini Tradition Meets Modernity	900
Pomegranate and Ginger Martini The ruby-red seeds of the pomegranate delicately pressed along with the freshly peeled ginger and drenched in vodka	900
Watermelon and Mint Martini Fresh watermelon extracts shaken with vodka	900
Agua de Valencia The luscious and succulent Valencian oranges mingled with orange liqueur and 'Woda'	900
Speyside Martini Singleton of Glendullan laced with apricot marmalade in a martini style	900

Summer Splashes

"Now I take the summer off, relax and I know that at the end of July we're going to start another season."

Jerry Orbach

Vodka Sinensis Vodka laced over iced tea and orange extract	900
Soundarya Highball Replenish and revive while sun sets at the lake with this surprising one	900
Tropical Sunsets Shores of Islay, spices from India made at the bar	900
Green Fairy Have a boat ride with subtleness of coriander, freshness of cucumber lifted with sprite	900
Cucumber and Jalapeno Margarita Frozen margarita with cucumber and hints of jalapeno	900
Citrus Punch Seasonal fresh citrus macerated in vodka and topped up with soda	900

Quencher

"There are two reasons for drinking:

One is when you are thirsty, to cure it,
the other is when you are not thirsty, to prevent
it."

-Thomas Love Peacock

English Garden Fizz Fresh mint pressed with citrus and cucumber, topped with tonic water	450
Aquarius Fresh ginger, mint muddled and topped up with lemonade	450
Fresh Ginger Ale Our own home-made specialty	450
Not so Mary Substitute tomato juice with guava Juice with our version of Virgin Mary	450
Pineapple & cardamom cooler Cardamom infused pineapple juice topped up with lemonade	450
Iced Tea's Lemon, Peach, Orange & Cranberry.	450
Choice of Shakes Mango, Banana, Strawberry & Vanilla	450